Den store styrkeprgva 2015.

Gikk til Korshamna.

Startnr:
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Deltakar.

Arve Haugland

Iver Vattgy

Leiv Jakob Berstad
Joar Gjerde

Jan Endre Rise
Hogne Sgholt

Arild Foldal

Asle Johansen

Ole Magnus Melchior
Malene Liavag
Andreas Moldskred
Lidvar Hovden
Jgrund Skarbakk

Per Bjarne Ringstad
Hans Andre Skarbakk
Rune Torholm
Matias Gjerde

Endre Havag
Christian G. Rydjord
Amund Dimmen
Bjgrn Harald Harkjerr
Jan Henrik Johansen
Jarle Ringstad

Hans Petter Ringstad
Bodil Havag

Tor W. Havag

Gikk til Alskleiva.

42
43
18
19
28
29
11
23
20
37
36
31
34
30
35

Raymond Longva
Lisbet H. Longva
Astrid H. Holstad
Anja Holstad
Mikal Warholm
Tore Brandal
Roar Rise

Erlend Skarbakk
Synngv Skarbakk
Benjamin @vrelid
Ronald @vrelid
Elias J. Garshol
Inger Frgystad
Odd Brandal
Trude Gurskevik Knotten

Klubb
Follestaddalen IL

Flg IL
Hareid IL
Hareid IL
@rsta SK
Larsnes IL
Hareid IL

Hareid IL

Hareid IL

Hareid IL

Hareid IL
Hareid IL

Hareid IL
Hareid IL
Hareid IL

KI. Alskleiva
11:25
11:23
11:32
11:35
11:35
11:43
11:45
11:45
12:03
12:14
12:16
12:14
12:42
12:30
12:42
12:41
12:41
12:25
12:40
12:40
12:56
13:02
13:15
13:15
13:18
13:18

12:21
12:21
12:47
12:47
13:05
13:05
13:18
13:53
13:53
14:00
14:00
14:18
14:30
14:38
14:44

Kl. Korshamna
12:20
12:30
12:43
12:49
12:49
13.06
13:09
13:09
13:37
14:02
14:10
14:10
14:27
14:27
14:37
14:40
14:40
14:45
15:00
15:00
15:15
15:15
15:38
15:38
16:00
16:00

Tid:

02:20
02:30
02:43
02:49
02:49
03:06
03:09
03:09
03:37
04:02
04:10
04:10
04:27
04:27
04:37
04:40
04:40
04:45
05:00
05:00
05:15
05:15
05:38
05:38
06:00
06:00

02:21
02:21
02:47
02:47
03:05
03:05
03:18
03:53
03:53
04:00
04:00
04:18
04:30
04:38
04:44



Uten tid

26 Tone Didriksen

27 Turid Engen

44 Bernhard Harkjerr



Merknad:

Via Blatind

Via Blatind
Via Blatind

Via Blatind
Via Blatind



